
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/16 11:552024-03-02

KUMITE U14 MALE +55 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  EMPRISE ACADEMY 

Finale

Azadi Bijan (Karate Academy)

Brinkmann Sebastian (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Förster Hannes (Banzai-Karate E.T. Hirschberg-Saale e.V.)

Drehmann Till (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Wiesenmüller Finn (Eintracht Hildesheim von 1861 e.V.)

Rowe Jacob (Emprise Academy)

Lämmerhirt Eliah (Banzai-Karate E.T. Hirschberg-Saale e.V.)

Weigant Paul (LV Niedersachsen)

Haas Frederik (Rissener SV)

DRUTA VADIM (VERAS ACADEMY)

Appenrodt Marvin (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Meinköhn Sven (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

773

846

600

569

837

767

376

897

877

087

844

617

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/15 12:052024-03-03

KUMITE U16 FEMALE -54 KG
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  EMPRISE ACADEMY 

Finale

Gisserup Maia (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Lowry Livia (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Fink Emily (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Drehmann Emily-Chiara (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Ly Isabella (Sportskarate.dk)

Rostami Sara (1. Koelner Karate Club Bushido Köln e.v. 1961)

Zolotereva Elena (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Sørensen Iris Moltke (Horsens Shotokan Karate10])

Ruppel Maria (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

Kristensen Celia Maitsland (Gribskov Karate)

Taubmann Azumi (Karate Dojo Täferrot)

Gottschalk Emma (Bushido Waltershausen)

Vadstrup Sarah (Sportskarate.dk)

MICLEA NATALIA (Club Sportiv Universitar Targu Mures)

Pyvovarova Kateryna (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Croom Shania (Emprise Academy)

Hellen Ili (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Nielsen Mathilde (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Asad Sarah (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Schmitz Celine (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Damm Lisa-Maria (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

Susnica Mila Marija (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Ahmed Alawiya (TUS Huchting Bremen eV)
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[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/11 12:102024-03-03

KUMITE U16 MALE -63 KG
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  EMPRISE ACADEMY 

Finale

Müller Jonas (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Malsagov Asim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Shum Caspian (Emprise Academy)

Jensen-Smidt Viktor (Sportskarate.dk)

Bradler Luca (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Zolotorev Vlad (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Aalborg Kevin (Gribskov Karate)

Shumovych Mykhailo (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Krüger Brian (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Narçiçegi  Danyal (Choku-Zaandam)

Gromberg Maximilian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Liubymov Dmytro (Bushido Waltershausen)

Rosenstadt Elias (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Blume Phil (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Niederelz Tim (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Raaz Julian (LV Niedersachsen)

Przybylski Igor (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Williams Jake (Emprise Academy)

Hinkel Adrian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Ballewski Moritz (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

914

534

456

515

016

175

619

821

173

909

070

468

033

206

230

317

040

021

527

628

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/13 13:102024-03-02

Kumite U14 Male -40 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  EMPRISE ACADEMY 

Finale

Dueholm Benjamin (Budo Sportskarate Holstebro)

Filipovic Noah (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Fehmer Sebastian (Ki-Dojo)

Frasch Viktor (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Wang Yuxuan Ryan (BTW Bünde)

Bang Højfeldt Elias (Sportskarate.dk)

Fichtelmann Eric (Banzai-Karate E.T. Hirschberg-Saale e.V.)

Kistner Andrej (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Damiani Danilo (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Riabchynsky Dmytro (SC Banzai Berlin)

Beker Ahmet (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Nymark William Fagerlund (GreveKarate)

Annafia Mohamed Nour (USC-Duisburg)

Schulz Leander (Budo Sportschule Goslar e.V.)

Buschhaus Leon (Ki-Dojo)

Borup Hansen Sigurd (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Fall Atoumane (ETV-Hamburg)

Bridges Harry (Emprise Academy)

Stauffenberg Friedolin (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

492

190

847

042

396

422

796

713

216

170

832

110

715

301

234

781

474

455

127

[Original]


